
2017019 Eden Sports Centre Mini 2
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA050500 EDEN

A1

[1] Matthew LOON 

BYE

3

4

TSA050127

TSA051340

EDEN

EDEN

Andries VERMEULEN

Lukas OLIVIER 7-5, 0-6, 11-9

5

6

TSA051290 EDEN

A3

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT

BYE

7

8

TSA060104

TSA051364

EDEN

EDEN

Jaco Louwrens  LAMPRECHT

Louis FOURIE 7-5, 4-6, 10-7

9

10

TSA06184

TSA060297

EDEN

EDEN

Jody  PRETORIUS

David  BEUKES 6-1, 6-2

11

12
TSA060065 EDEN

A6

BYE

[4] Zander PETZER

13

14

TSA051378

TSA050061

EDEN

EDEN

Zandre  CONRADIE

Zeke HOUGAARD 6-1, 6-1

15

16
TSA051017 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Louis UYS

[1] Matthew LOON 

Andries VERMEULEN

6-4, 6-7, 10-6

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Jaco Louwrens  LAMPRECHT

6-4, 6-0

David  BEUKES

[4] Zander PETZER

6-2, 6-4

Zeke HOUGAARD

[2] Louis UYS

6-4, 6-2

Andries VERMEULEN

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT

6-1, 6-3

[4] Zander PETZER

Zeke HOUGAARD

6-2, 6-0

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Zeke HOUGAARD

6-3, 6-2

Zeke HOUGAARD

Andries VERMEULEN

[4] Zander PETZER 7-6, 7-5

Position 3-4

Andries VERMEULEN

[1] Matthew LOON 

Jaco Louwrens  LAMPRECHT 6-2, 6-2

David  BEUKES

[2] Louis UYS 6-4, 6-0

[1] Matthew LOON 

[2] Louis UYS

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

[2] Louis UYS

Jaco Louwrens  LAMPRECHT

David  BEUKES 6-3, 6-3

Position 7-8

Jaco Louwrens  LAMPRECHT



E1

BYE

Lukas OLIVIER

E2

BYE

Louis FOURIE

E3

Jody  PRETORIUS

BYE

E4

Zandre  CONRADIE

BYE

Lukas OLIVIER

Louis FOURIE

6-4, 4-6, 10-4

Jody  PRETORIUS

Zandre  CONRADIE

6-0, 6-2

Lukas OLIVIER

Zandre  CONRADIE

6-4, 6-0

Position 9-16

Lukas OLIVIER

Louis FOURIE

Jody  PRETORIUS 6-2, 6-2

Position 11-12

Louis FOURIE

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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